OR-Wahl Schéllbronn 2019 am 26.05.201999 / 13.08.19/10:50

Endergebnis Ettlingen/Schéllbronn

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

GEMEINDEERGEBNIS

CDU
01 01 Wurster, Gabriele
05 02 Lemche, Jutta
02 03 Maisch, Marco
03 04 Sponer, Mirjam
04 05 Schmidt, Alexander
07 Mangler, Jens

SPD
01 01 Sttuckler, Ralf
02 02 Balzer, Michael
03 03 Lauinger, Daniel
04 Miller, Tobias

FE / FW
01 01 Biehl, Ralf
03 02 Heckmann, Silvia
02 Pennella, Fabrizio

Seite 1 von 1

1.288
.008
1.006
863
805
636

[y

HOOOoo

1.300
905
677
571

H OO

931
621
518

RO



