## OR-Wahl Schöllbronn 2019 am 26.05.201999 / 13.08.19/10:50 Endergebnis Ettlingen/Schöllbronn

Gewählt=G Ersatzbewerber=E

Ausgleichssitz= A

			11409101100101	
			durch Los= L	
GEMEINDEE	RGEBN	IIS		
CDU				
01	01	Wurster, Gabriele	1.288 G	
05	02	Lemche, Jutta	1.008 G	
02	03	Maisch, Marco	1.006 G	
03	04	Sponer, Mirjam	863 G	
04	05	Schmidt, Alexander	805 G	
07		Mangler, Jens	636 E	
SPD				
01	01	Stückler, Ralf	1.300 G	
02	02	Balzer, Michael	905 G	
03	03	Lauinger, Daniel	677 G	
04		Müller, Tobias	571 E	
FE / FW				
01	01	Biehl, Ralf	931 G	
03	02	Heckmann, Silvia	621 G	
02		Pennella, Fabrizio	518 E	